INSPIRED BY
NATURE
Paris
Shaker
1/2
” (1
2,7
 m

6½ 4¾
6 2½
6 2½
6 2½
Dublin
Euro
6½ 6½
7 10
10½ 14½
10½ 14
10½ 18
10½ 18
6½ 6½ 6½ 4¾ 6 2½Nanaimo 6½ 6½ 10½ 14½ 10½ 18
8¹⁄8 8¹⁄8 8¹⁄8 5⁷⁄8 6 2½Monte Carlo 8¹⁄4 8¼ 11 3⁄4 14 11 3⁄4 18
11
128 MM- QCP101LB128128 MM - QCP101A128 128 MM - QCP101N128
160 MM - QCP301LB160
320 MM - QCP301LB320
160 MM - QCP301NB160
320 MM - QCP301NB320
160 MM - QCP301N160
320 MM - QCP301N320
160 MM - QCP303LB160
320 MM - QCP303LB320
160 MM - QCP303NB160
320 MM - QCP303NB320
160 MM - QCP303N160
320 MM - QCP303N320
QCP201LBQCP201NBQCP201N
QCP202LBQCP202NBQCP202N
160 MM - QCP302LB160
320 MM - QCP302LB320
160 MM - QCP302NB160
320 MM - QCP302NB320
160 MM - QCP302N160
320 MM - QCP302N320
160 MM - QCP304LB160160 MM - QCP304NB160 160 MM - QCP304N160
320 MM - QCP304N320
HANDLES
& PULLS
30
BLACK

LL
S
H
A
N
D
LE
S
BLACK
BRUSHED NICKEL
BRUSHED NICKEL
ANODIZED
BRUSHED BRASS
BRUSHED BRASS
BRUSHED BRASS
128 MM - QCP305NB128
160 MM - QCP305NB160
192 MM - QCP305NB192
QCP250N QCP250NB
LIMITED
WARRANTY
Création Dimension inc. guarantees the quality of all its polyester products